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806 Houses For Sale

STATE FINANCE

167 S, High St,

FHA & CI OR 5

LOANS FOR BUYING

$5,500 3 BEDROOM HOME In
best of condition. ''j acre of
ideal garden jsoII, also several
apple A cherry trees. Located
North. Close to schools, stores,
etc. Call O. V, Hume, Realtor,
Eves. Ph.

EAST SUBURBAN, ATTRAC-
TIVE 3 BDRM. HOME on
large lot 100 x 180. Beautiful
Jiving room with large fire- -

kitchen has lots of
Clace, You have to see this
home to appreciate Its extra
features. Price $12,500. F.H.A.
commitment. Call Stanley

806 Houses For Sole

CO., REALTORS

Ph.

CONVENTIONAL MORTGAGE

OR CONSTRUCTION

450 00 DOWN. This 5 Vr. old
clean 3 bedrm. home. I oca led
East on lot 70 x 170. .Assume
existing mortgage. Payable
$70.00 per month Including
principle, taxes & insurance
and move right In. Price
$9,250, Call Stanley Brown,
eves. Ph.

$10,000 20 ACRES. Plenty Irriga-
tion water. Barn for 12 cows.
Silo 2 bedroom home. Located
approx. ,12 miles from Salem.
Close to schools. Call O. V.
Hume, Realtor, Eves, ph,

5206.

R KAT.TY

BUSINESS LOT 100x124 feet,
paved streets, 50 feet off of
main arterial. Ideal for

distributing location,
services. etcw Offered at re-
duced price of $S000.

CALL C. L. CRABENHOHST

WHAT'S INSIDE7 This custom

NEAR STATE FARM MUTUAL
DEVELOPMENT. Attractive

home with family
room, l('a plumbing and dble.
garage. In beautiful wooded
and restricted area. Curb to
curb paving and sidewalks In.
Price reduced to $14,900.

CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

HOME FAIRMOUNT
HILL l'j blocks from Baker
school. An excellent buy in
a fine location New furnace
and hot water tank. Wired
for washer and drver.

CALL MRS. RICHARDSON.

HOOVER DISTRICT Just e

city limits. 3 bdrms., liv-

ing room, kitchen with eating' area. Nice lot with garden.
Price $0500. $1000 down. Pay-
ments to he arranged,

CALL RALPH BRUCE

FARM 3' i miles from
Yamhill, Ore., 30 acres in cull.,
31 acres wooded. All In per-
manent nasture. 9 acres
prunes, clean house,
gooo Darn, a reai nu ai
807 50.

CALL RON HUDKIN3

mown, eves, zoaai,
OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP YOU BUY AND FINANCE YOUR

HOME GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED BUYERS AVAILABLE.

- lo.ru - 5',4 MU5Buying Building g

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

Evenlnss &' Sundays call Salesmen
Walt Sacolofsny Ron Hudkins Mrs. Hichardson

J. E. Law Halph Bruce H. K. Laymon

R AWT.TNS'

Buy Real Value
With Confidence

605 CHEMEKETA

CAL. PAK AND S, P. DEPOT
D I S T. 2 bedrooms, living
room, dining room, large lot.
Bus by door. Almost linme-- ,
diate possession. Priced al

Call Henrv Rund to see
Eve, or Sun. phone

MODERN 2 BDRM. HOME.
N, E. near school and

bus stop. Good neighborhood,
nice yard. hw. floors, attached
garage, oversized lot. Very
good value at $7,500.00. Terms.
Call Dean Klarr Home
phone

CHOICE HALF ACRE with very
rage, excellent court sue. bus
$6,850, Terms. $1,000 down, $55
Eve.

MO -- BEST BUyS

SUBURBAN HOME SOUTH WITH GOOD SUBDIVIDING POS
SIBILITIES on the Acre tract. Home has 3 bdrms., large
Jiving rm. with firepl., separate dining rm., dhle. gar. Swim-

ming pool for children. In quiet section of Liberty dlst.
Call Dorothy Deal, Eve.

FAIRMOUNT HILL HOMES ARE
This lovely 3 bdrm. home is now offered for first time ny

fl yrs, old, well established landscaping, lawn,
Has extra building for work shop or guest home.

carpeting, ceramic tiled bath, Informal family room. In
shape throughout. Call Edith Anderson, Eve.

COLONIAL PERIOD HOME with
bdrms., dole, plumbing. Lovely, large living rm. wiin comma,
fireplace and adjoining sun room. Inviting entrance hallway
with open stniiway. Bascmt. with oil furniice. Dble, gar. Bus
by door. $1B,500. Call Echo Yeater, Eve.

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS
15111) S. Commercial Ph.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.

PH.

8' ACRES
Located In Silvefton with good

ami icfiuiij miMjjirtijje iu utrr- -
ries. Property has modern
home with utility room, din-
ing room, fireplace, kitchen,
nice bdrms. with plenty of
closet space and bath. Priced
at only $0750. Call Glenn

eve. call Silver ton
collect.

DARLING HOME
In fine neighborhood. Brand

new rancn type with l b
baths. 3 snaclous hdrms love

ly family room., F.A. oil heat,
aoie. garage, pa tin and locat-
ed close to bus and shoping
area. Priced at onlv S 15.050.
Call N. G. "Dan" Jsank, eve.
pn.

4 PLEX COURT
Each apt. has 2 bdrms., living!

mum, ami aineiie.
Unfurnished except for range
and refrig. Utility room with
washer and dryer. Each rents
at 557.50. Good for added in-

come. Can live In one and
rent the others. Priced to
sell at $24,000. Call Mr. Wood-
cock, eve. ph.

VARIETY STORE
Good setup for man and wife.

Very clean stock. Shows good
income. Closed holidays and
Sundays. Open 0 to 6 daily.
List of equip, and fixtures In-

cluded (n the full price of
$1500 plus Inventory. Call Mr.
Woodcock for more details,
eve. ph.

1 ACRE PLUS
Located N.E, of Salem on paved

iuu. ivioucrn nome
In good condition, garage,
barn and hog shed. Lots of,
fruit and garden apace. Nice

806 Houses For Sole

?5200
One Bdrm. with garage, con-

venient to stores "and bus.
South, also has business pos-
sibilities. Call Morrison,
Eve. 41614.

5 Acres South
Near new proposed Jr. Higli

school. Lots of good young
fruit and nut trees. Two good
homes, full set of excellent
farm buildings. Ideal suburb-
an living, with Income. Owner
will consider home in on
trade. Call Al Aoome, Eve.
45416.

Sell or Trade
Good cement business building

with approx. 10,000 sq. ft. of
floor space. Will take in a
home in Salem on trade.

Joe Bourne. Realtor
1140N. Capitol Ph.3821fl

SUBURBAN DOLL,
Just refinlshed in arua with

white trim, This cutie has
hdwd. floors. heat, a
14xl4-f- t. utility and a new

roof. The yard
area is beautifully landscaped
with flowers and shrubs com-

pleting a wonderful setting.
Offered at $8,950. For appt.
Call DON BELLINGER, Office

Home If no
answer

1000 Fairgrounds Rd.
MORNINGSIDE; New il bdrms.,

daylight basement, 2Vi Tiled
baths, built-i- n appliances.
$21,500 3012 Pioneer Dr.

WEST SALEM VIEW
Large view grounds Just 3 mln.

of town, 3 bdrms., 2 baths,
daylight basmt. Oil heat. 1050
Glen Creek Rd. Ph.

Balance $8,050 at $52 per mo.,
incl. taxes A: ins., 5 int.

with city water, located
out Dallas Rd. to 155 College
Dr. Drive hy and look, door
is open. If interested Ph.

or
home in Falls City," an

acre of ground. Will trade for
Salem property. Ph. SU

FOR SALE by owner, "cute" 2
bdrm. home on 100x122' lot.
Space to build Ig. new home &
use present hse. for rental.
Attrac. setting, $7,500. 1180
Fnirview Ave. Ph.

'$

SUBURBAN N. E.
Neat nice kitchen with

eatint! miacc, ecan o o v.

weatherstrip, insulated, oil
furnace, carport and garage,
room for small shop m

good 4" case well. 78x133
lot. Total price $8950, $1200
down, $65 per mo. Call Lucas
Eve. Ph.

2 BEDROOM
RICHMOND.

Attractive home near
bus & school, Nice living
room. Large kitchen with
dining area. Utility room.
Paved street, sidewalk, etc.
G. I. financing, only $7000. Ask
for Hicks. Eve. ph.

$1600 DN.
OAK TREES

Beautiful new home
setting back off street among
a few oaks for privacy. Built
tn range and oven. Lots of
brick. Separate utility. Col-
ored bath fixtures. Popularnew dlsl. south. Paved streets,
curbs. $12,600. Call Johnson,
Eve. ph,

CHANCE IN
A LIFETIME

dairy farm near Otis,
Ore. Fuljy stocked and equip-
ped. All registered Jerseycattle. 2nd highest produc-
ing herd in U. S. Irrigation.
Under right management this
farm will pay out in 3 years.
For details call Rich L.

Eve. Ph,

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

Ml Smith High St. Ph.

BY BUILDER
New custom built

home, choice location. Ph.

EXCEPTIONALLY well built, in
quiet attrac. community In No,
Salem. 2 bdrm. $12,500 & 3
bdrm. $13,000. Ph.2-7520- .

N EW" 3 "bdrm., family" rm.""Vlew.
(fttfiO Bluff. Ph.

SUBURBAN NORTH. Beautiful
3 bdrm. home, Lg, living room
wiin .ww in.

lg. picture windows,
1700 srj. ft. fir. space, dish
wasncr. eic, am. piumo., cov
ert'd patio, dbl. garage. Base
tnent with excel lent healing
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
tracts in trade.

3 Acre subdivision. In the cltv
limits, city water, view, trees
expensive surroundings. $9500
lerrns. lane residence In trade
B. M. Mason, Rltr.

341 Chemekela Ph.

TRADE house A. for lot in
town, several barns, $480
worth of limber, plenty springwater, sohl. bus. balance $4,050
at $40 mo. Place will rent for
$65 per mo. lots of room for
children. L. E. Johnson,

lit. 4, Box 561.

TRADE or sell bv owner. 5 A
2 miles out. Mod. 2 bdrm.
home, garage, good water.
School bus by door. Ph.

MovinT to Portland?
Will trade new contemporary -

urn in. miiiiv iii uanci ,np.
praised at $27,300 for duplexor home in Salem. Call Bar-
bara Hoffman CY or
CH Portland.

BUCHER REALTY
TRADE TRADE

GENERAL merchandise store
brick bldg., land and guaran-tee-

invoice of $18,000 plus
equipment Included in the
price of $35,000. Sell or take
house or small farm in part
exchange. Eve. call
days ED LUKINBEAL
B F. ALTO R .4.T3N.HIC H

BY OWNER. ". apC house,
clnseln. .

FOR SALE or trade equltv--
m

L.t'.00 hone tn Rosenur$ "now
rented $75 per mo Hi

TREES TREES
$10,250 Rt'YS this nicely located

5 ACBFS wilh neariv new
ranch stvle home, needs

a htfr?) finish work, good well
elecpump, attached garage
setting In a park of beautiful
fir trees, nice building lots on
frontage, located Northeastnear school, a real buv. Eve
call Ray Davis davs

ED - LUKINBEAL
REALTOR, 433 N. HIGH.

ftHHReiort Property
3 r0Tr'LeV.M' 10 ws- Glenedan

or trade for Salem

R.iO Automotive

864 Htary Equipment

700 Rentals

780 Moving t Srorage

MAYFLOWKR

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY THANSKKR

LOW COS! storage H L Slid
rurnllur Co

800 Real Estate

801 Bminen Opportun.
SELL or trade duplex on

lot 131 x 300 with small
year round creek and room for
a more duplexes. Nice pnrk
area along creek. Each unit
has 2 hdrms. Approx. yrs.
old. Price $15,000. Will take
house to $7,500 in Irarte. Allen
C. Jones. Realtor. 231 N. HIHi
Ph. Eve.
or

t)0 YOU want small home for
rental near So, Salem High
School, $6,400' Ph.

1'Ori fnLl or lease small cafe,
2 can handle, good income.
Owner ill. Ph. nr2-9r.-

Experienced Restaurant man
would like to Jeaf-- Cafe, with
option to huy. Box 362 States-

FLYINGrtA"

SERVICE STATION

FOR LEASE IN SALEM
Friuipment and All Utilities

Furnished, You buy only
Mane, lot resaie. ijn."

OPPORTUNITY
Beyond comparison if you can

qualify. Ph. for ap-
pointment.

ton LEASE excellent major ol!
ro. Serv. Station with good
established business & High
gasoline volume. Inventory &

equipment investment requir
ed. I'n. 4 use aayi.

Foil SALE: Small Cafe at Dal.
lai. Ore. Ph. Mayfalr

ron SALE MOTEL: t modern
units, 133.000. Owner

SMALL cafe for sale or trade.
2 ran handle, ph.

802 Business Property
BUSINESS PROPERTY

100x100 ft. Very close In. Ideal
for apt. house or office hlclA.
Livable old house, A good
buy at $14,000.

CORNER S. HIGH & MILL
10x100 ft. Verv good Income at

present. Price only $1(1.000.

Salem Properties
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

1M7 N. High Ph
Eves. Call Mike Raschko 27401

4 Unit Apt. House
Icellent rental area, very high

return nn Investment, Three
furnished units,
one partly furnished
roam unit. All with private
hatha. Full price $13,500. Jack
Jones will show Even.

2 Houses One Lot
10:101028 Norway St. off N. Cap-

itol. Front rents for $60, hack
for $50. Zone. Must have
appointment to see. Total
Srlce $D,snu. Call Jack, Eves,

Joe Hutchison, Rltr.
1710 S. Commercial Ph.
J2M Edgewater St. Ph.
INVESTMENT. 71 tC frontage

on dub- nwy, moo. i mirm.
hue. on 171 fl. deep lot. Ideal
for home operaled bus. $10,750.
Ph. for ann't.

YOXK SALE or Trade for prop
ertv In Seattle or vlclnliv
Rent or Lease at $85 mo. 2
norm, nome unfinished attic.
Keizer Dlst. Ph. 4. WW. 4775
Harcouri A".

APT. hse. S units, good location,
$170 mo. Income, $1,200, terms
or trade. Ph.

866 Houses For Sale

RACK AND FORTH
BACK AND FORTH, to St. Vin-

cent school and hack ALL
WINTER LONG Don't do It.
We have a ranch-stvl- 3

home, WITHIN 2
BLOCKS. Just listed (or onlv
$11,050. It is worth it? Come
take a look for vnursrlf. Call

Eve.; Ted Morrison
8 5046.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
M N. HUiH PHONE

full hsml.. new wall to wali
carpel, new GE dishwasher,

i,r, new nu Miinare, palio.Hire jard. $11,50(1, pn. tiwner
MSI allti5:.Hl p.m.

Close" n 3 Plex
Modern, close to shop, center,

Z rented, owner lives in other.
$15,500, 'i down,

ART MADSEN REALTY
1?26 Ststf.

Soil 3 Rdrm. Miinbnn
GARDEN HOME.

H V imil.DEH
fine view. 2 fireplace, full

hsmt lamitv room, oven and
taojf. iiileicoin jvvlem, tiutde
plainer. lwn hath Openevei riav A rr., i,,imivhome 2007 Rockland, turn
off Fol Dr in Klnrw....,!
Hull Ph. Price Sip.5iXi,

1100 Mono
111. Win FULL prier $75 mn, n.

chides tAe k uiMirsrif. Nn
Inau coils. Move uelii into
this lovely suburban 3 bdim
home. Nice hack vairt wilti

almit treen. Ch in irinbus fc shoppiiiB. !if,ko rantani
fla.s heal, tnMilated walli k
eeiling. weatnerlnperi A Itch
itarage, paved driveway. Iac
North. Ph 3 172.
" ciioirK' LOCATION

HANBRIN Gardens - nr
New 3 bdrm. and (nr., F A

heal, fireplace nmtl T

$11,500 liw dn. pviul. ph
Bldr.

OPEN HOUSE
Fairway Park Aria.

Eventually 4.1 homes with cttv

A Ct i. financing, adjaretit to
it Jr. ttigii sens,Sradfl with family rooms,

built-i- oven V range. Patios.
Out SUverton Hd. to Lttnslng,
South to Chesler Ave Dnve
hv and noori are nnen
If Interested, pf -

er, 42li ot jo.u.
NICE mod, 3 lidrm. home, din,

rm.. bsm't.. frpl pi as If red.
oil heat, garage, lots of stor-

age ijncuXrA 1040 Hunt near
Ihopj. bus. NIC yd, Call after
10 a.m.

f?.. 6oWNTInelui1fiHoan"rwt
F H A. lean avatlahlf $t per
mo. 3 bdrm. corner fireplace
uli" u'u. natln Jk fnr Inlt
U birch cabinets. Call

800 Real Estate
806 Housei For Sole

2850 BUYS THIS SMALL
HOME

$3.50 down. $33 a mon'h. So.,
close to school and bus.

E. A. MrULAUPLlN. KITH.
339 N. High Ph.

3 BDRM. HOUSE
Being transferred: name youroown payment, vw. wmi.
MR, OWNERI Glen Woodrv will

y op price ror tout lurn
Af anpllanrei Ph

One of Salem's nicest
homes built for

owner in choice Eastmore-Inn- d

Dist. Fireplace, din-
ing room. 15x20 living
room. 13x11 bdnns., Mr.
and Mrs. Cloneis, finished
garHge, sprinkling svslem.
80x10-- lot. Will acceptcar or pickup on down
payment. Full price

Ph. days,eves.

NEW HOUSE
New Neighborhood

Its' distinguished - so different,none in town like it J
3 BR., Z baths, DR., K. with

formica dralnbnards, birch
cabinets, 2 patios, Ige. LR.,
fireplace, central heating.Ranch lone FacingGuaranteed roof, near school,

Shopping Center, Bus
Book trice. $17,500.00
Our price, $14,000.00.
Come see for yourselfOut N River road to Manbrln

Dr. left block to Straw Dr.,
left to 4063 Straw Dr.

610 LARRY
AVE. PHONE

G.I. HOUSE
By builder. 1074 Shamrock St.

Open every day. Only $600
down, fireplace, Close to
South Salem play park and
one block south of Morning-sid- e

School. Ph. or
3265 S. 12th.

$500 DOWN
Let us show you this newly

painica remoaeica nome wiin
3 BR. on one floor. Oil wall
furnace. Close to school and
bus. Onjy $8500.
Call Faye Seal, Eves. 45594

Don Doactdon
.Tress

Ideal Family Living
New 3 bdrm. home planned for

comfort, l.irge rumpus rm., liv-

ing rm. with fireplace, sepa-
rate utility rm., I'i baths, dbl.
garage, ample storage spnee.
located in new home area wilh
paved streets, curbing, city
water. Call Dorothy Pfeiffer,

home phone, of-

fice phone.

on
HEAL ESTATE

J480 STATE PHONE 5l
Cute 2 Bdrm. So.

CAPITOL ST.. shake. Back en-

closed vard. Bus hv door,
Close to new high school &
storrs. $5300 $1000 clown.
ART MADSEN REALTY

1326 State.

Sail All You Want right on the
River, Nice living
room, dining room, kitchen
nook. $11,000 with
$1,000 down. Call Verle Lan-
ds cth i C066 ANYTIME.

Yon Can Get a hire 4 bdrm.
home on acre that vou can
lease wilh option. Cill Mel
Potts ANYTIME.

Owner- anxious to sell his -

hdrm., living room, dining
room, kitchen and fireplace.
Can renllv make a buv here.
Call Rudy Klundt eve.

We have a 176 acre dairy wilh
05 cows, 25 yearlings. All
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
2Si N. High. Ph, Ask
for Mrs. Bve. Eve.

or
FOR SALE by builder: 2 new,

bdrm. ranch type homes.
$12,fl.i0. About $2,500 down,
permanent loan is on houses
at $82 per mo. Includes taxes
fi Interest. Nn loan costs,
MOVE IN TODAY. Included
in homes are playroom open-
ing on to patio, mahogany
paneled llv. room with fire-
place complete birch kitchen
wilh nook. I'j balh. F,A. oil
heat, dbl. garage, paved
streets, curbs. SIDEWALKS A
driveways. SEE ANYTIME.
3860 CreMview Dr. and 410
Normandy Drive. Go out Lib-
erty ltd. tn Ewnld Ave., lurn
right to Crestvlew Drive. Ph.

or

HEAVENLY TOUCH
DISAPPOINTED tn some of the

woikinnnship vou've seen
Gel a lift, see this absolutely
intgrous, Pade A Keen home.
Sfe and reel the salluv finish,
ace the ivory and while tile
hath In Hie unifier suite, ee
the homey fanulv room with
dutch door, beamed celling,
w.iinscoting and wall paper.
KvciylliuiR the verv beit. 3

bed loom, holibv nmin. big
o Ci hr;id stni nyr. Hnlpnint
ipplliim-f- $.") xw. Call

Eve,: Miimulr Fanulin

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2'tO N. HUiH 1'HONE

THAtlK OM SIM, hv "(syvrier
new 3 k bdrm, hoineWinuth
on large view l.K dbl.

K,ir.ige 3 fireplaces 1

baltis. t ttt v rm. Price
$18 (HHI 118.500. Ph. 4 8273.

Clpsn S briny, k den, lsfgr llv.
' fiiiin rm. Soulh. I
bloct to South Salem Hi.
Sii.iKr rstiMim'. nru ciMip.toof. Mlullf,, Itpf, l.u 1 .
7W Term. Call Fi .ink Cr.hum, ef. ph

Ti A nvrr hnilnin. f.orf hide.
inn

fiiuip. A dt.e rtmneilv, niiclil
antlH hie dear at part, CheIn. iond invfilmeul ( all
McFarUne, ee. ph.

13 A clote South, all tillable.'
smnll batn. poultry lue ..m1

ell. loud hklg, me. ail
fenced, a fond huv, foodleum rail McFailane, eve.
Ph,

If Vmi are Inoklm for t bust- -

RKAl, EST ATI-- '
m N. Chun-- Ph
LAHGE lulrm i.mcti tvic t.yrs. old, fireplace. inMcV uttlrm. Good (uiv (nr lit iviSmall down or wtn take

tot or Ule car ai part 3j;5Bonham. Call owner
MODERN 3 bdrm home South.

lirepiare. nirf-- an., large mil.
tty, b)f lot, 10,950. rtl. 1809.

427 Fcvvv (Open Saturday) Office
Eve.: Violet Bishop Marian Lehmann Frank
Vlaslc James Oswalt 37735; Jim Ramsey

built, one owner home, r irst
a lovely wide reception hall,
separating a spacious living
room, from a gracious dining
room. Large kitchen and
nook, 3 hdrms., 2 full baths,
dble. gar.ige. What's outside?
A panoramic view of valley
and mountains. To see this
fine home

CALL J. E. LAW

SUBURBAN EAST Very neat
home, beautiful landscaping.
Large workshop and green-
house. Poultrv house,. .garden
area, fruit and berries. Price
$11,750.

CALL H. K. LAYMON

CLOSE APT. HSE.,
plus Barber Shop. Rentals
mostly furnished. A good in-

vestment. Income $213.50 per
month. Price $10,900.

CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

OR

shrubs and lawn. Good soil,
Priced at only $8000. Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph.

A REAL HOME
WITH A VIEW

To the east you will be able
to see the snow covered
mountains this winter. Has
3 bdrms., 2 fireplaces, an in-

tercom system, bath and a
half. ' This home even has a
daylight bsmt. for onlv $14,000.
Call N. G. 'Dan" Isaak, eve.
ph.

YOU
Belong in this beautiful new

home with 3 bdrms. & large
party room, nice living room,
kitchen with bkfst. area,

tile baths, utility
room, F.A. oil heat. Ideallylocated for schools and transp.There's n lot of gracious liv-
ing in this home for onlv

Call Mr. Crawford, eve.
ph.

4 BIG BDRMS.
Older type home In excellent lo-

cation and close to schools
and bus. Cozy fireplace,
roomy kitchen, completely
weather-strippe- d and insulat-
ed, nice lawn and shrubs and
good garden space. Owner
would consider trade. Price
$8250. Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph.

3 LEVEL HOME
Sparkling new ranch home with

beamed ceilings, 3 large
bdrms., large pnrtv room with
small kitchen, main kitchen'
wilh built-i- n ranpc, oven and
dishwasher, gracious living
room, separate entry and din-
ing room. Constructed by one
of Salem's better contractors
and priced at only

nir. owora, eve. pn. J.

Rudy Calaba,

better than this home

home In South S.ilrm.

Boone Road. 3 bdrms. wilh family

Thones

Th.

$8 000. Auto, dishwasher, fire-
place, large lot. 7 rs. old.
Must see tn appreciate. Call
Mr. Carpenter, Eves,

MAKE AN OFFER
Drive 32445 Prtngle Rd.. to see

a 2 rshome with everything
for comfort and charm. To go
through, call Mike Donahoe,

ROOM TO sr.nE
4 BR. home. Large llv. rm.. din.

rm kit., and nook, plus base-
men!, l.oveiv vard. Walking
distance to town South C all
Mrs. Leavens, Eves.

Oregon will consider trade for

C.V.KENT&00.

LLOYD KKENE, REALTOR LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Eve. Ph.

If no answer, dial

LOVELY 2 BDRM. HOME 0

DN. Good neighborhood
licit r school and bus slop.
Modern anil in condi-
tion. Has nice yard with fruit
trees, garden, lawn and shrubs.
Located N. E. Suh. Owner
leaving cltv. Price $0,350.00.
Call Dran Klarr Home
phone

SUBURBAN SPECIAL. All re-
decorated inside and out. 2
bedrooms tn basement. Ap-

proximately 12 years old. A
fine huy at $8,400. Good terms.
To see call Fred Rawlins

Home phone

neat 2 bdrm. home, large ga
Dy ine onor, ciose in east, uniy

per month. Call Clyde Foulk,

SCARCE TO FIND FOR SALE.

detailed architecture. Has 3

PRICE REDUCED
TO $10,500 for this good

ronm nome near MPftinicy
school. Insulated. Utility. Ga-

rage. Dandy lot 100x100. In
city. Easy terms.

2 MOUSES
ON 100 x 225 lot. South. One

house has 3 bedrooms; other
has 3 rooms. garage. $6,
0.r0. $500 down.

HOME AND INCOME
OJt rent nut both units for $05

a month. Owner s quarters
his 2 bedrooms. Basement.

' Garage. $6,750. Terms.

TRAF PARK SITE: Re there
firs., iv a few miles from
Jhe Air Base location, this full
Here is Just light. Big, older
house and big workshop near
scl ool, shops tins. Price
$10,050. Good terms.

HEAL HONEST BARGAIN: 23
- nrrea wilh 2 BR. modern

home. Chicken house, garage.
Barn Si calf shed. Only 't

mile lo grade sen. gro. store.
Priced at onlv $8,500. Terms.
Call G. B. LEAVENS.

SOUTH SALEM
New house with forced

air oil furnace, Swedish fire-

place, bath with tile trim,
birch kitchen wilh nook and
auto malic dishwasher. Lots
of storage space with 3 linen
closets, garage, large lot
wilh trees. .oca ted across
street from city limits. Close
to bus and Candalnrta school,
All this for only $11,700.

NEAR HOSPITAL
Located on N. 21st St Walking

distnnce to State Hosp. and
Capitol bldgs., 2 bdrms.. hot
water radiant heat, fireplace,

caipets, separate
dining room. Drapery and
elrc. ringr included. $13,000
with 20 rr down and 10 years
on the balance.

Abrams & Skinner
411 Masonic Building

In nr.nice
R.il Estate Mortgage l.n.un
Of Kiel. or

2 ACRES
He?e it a superbly planned

borne tn a

setting amongst 3 acres of tall
ftr 1i ees. Your children will
1ne it and so will you It 11

secluded, yet only a ml east
of Salem and 3 blocks tn
school This is a choice prop-ftt-

and there is nnlv one line
it Pure only 115 0fl Call
(."lav .lafnben anvlime. Fri ,

S1 or Sun Ph.

C. S. JACOHSEN, REAI.IOU

Rooming; House
$1.V0. Cl.OSt to SUt HospU

tal. some furnisinni and
linen building in
fine condition At teal welt lo.

jf&ed fit 55x165 lot nith shade
Sites, Excel, heating system.
This la a real huv, for more
Information sre MRS WOOl'--

F.N Eve Ph iU

NEAR STATE HOUSE: Verv
nice 3 bedroom home with
beautiful back yard and e

fireplace. Priced at only
$0,500 or trade for a smaller
home in South Salrm.

HOW ABOUT THIS? Very
ractlve late built 3 bed'room

home, 11. W. Floors. Radiant
Glassheal. Large garage.

Southenst In fast grow-
ing area. Priced below ap-

praisal to settle estate quick
at $7,500.

TRADES!!!!
1. home on n

St., with beautiful
yard, $15,900 Will trade
for lower priced
home north of Stale Si.
2. home on No.
Lancaster, acre, pricedat $14,500. Will tradefor nice home.
Rosslhly close to State
Ask for Adrlenne

4ftH N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) RHONE
EVE.: LEAVENS SORF.NSON KIGGINS

HOLLENnECK KEENE CUSH1NG
Lee Ohmart

FOR CHARM AND LIVEARILITY
It will be bard to find anything

in r.ngiewonn uisi. n is well arranged and in first class
condition. The enclosed back yard Is tops. Call Henry d

to shoy you this lovely home,

WANT OFFER
Owner wants offer on this new

ciose to acnooi ann mis. i ms nome has nirch kitchen, oil
heal. garage, dble. plumb., on paved street and
walks, Good loan may be asumed, Immediate pos. Sec
Ralph Maddy,

NEAR LIBERTY SCHOOL
A well planned new home on

room, if urepiaces, i'3 seis piumning. You can move right In
and start being happy in this lovely new home. Price just
$14,300. Louis Lorenz will show you through anytime,

LISTING WANTED

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

477 COURT RT.

Serrotnhe Henrv Torvend
188. Louis Loreni

WEST COAST REALTY

Roy Todd Realtor

NORTH Suburban 2 Bdrm. home1
with large lot, 7 yrs. old, taxes
$17.00, Price $2050 with $500
down.

NORTH, Bdrm, house In same
location wilh all Ihe water
vnu can use for $1.50 per Mo,
Lot 60x150. 8 vrs, old. Price
pOOO with $500 down. Call Mrs.
GrHham,

ONCE IN A LIFETIME. You can
buv this 4 Bdrm. horn with
$500 down plus loan costs un-

der F.H.A. terms. It has dtn
lug nn., fireplace, att. garage,
wueit for dryer, large lot with
workshop on hack of lot. A

plastered home with hardwood
thiol s, onlv about 15 years
old. You cant match it fur
$8500. Call Mr, Todd.

GET IN OUT OF THE HAIN.
buy this sci vice station, shop

in lee $1700 Owner showed
ll.oon net in Aug. Call Mr.
Kill nK

SIX UNIT COURT FURNISHED,
total income $l!Hl 00 Per Mo
Uit t:'iKl20. more units can
W added Verv good return
nn oupnve slnie nl. Close to
nchooNUfcjiilioppiin A buy at
114.500. Call Mr, Hicks.

ROY TODD RF.AL ESTATE
J31P Mate St. Phone:

Eve Filing VanMfter
Allison Mri

C.i j1i a in Hicks
Todd

KH'i'H Properly, low dn
iv.'U'i, j bdrm. mod I

bik (rem htk sl'o
bus al door. Ph. 2 JtviB

TRANSFERRED! "Must sell mi
3 bdtin home $65 mo Make
offer on dn. pay m t Will tell
soire fuin if wantrd. Ph

I Call This A Bargain
NORTH In Hollywood, ranch

tvpe beautiful home. 5 large
rooms, ail electric. Well rar-e-

fot, cor, lot, at nice a
home as vuu will fin-- In

for I10..WO, Carl
Hioien

AIM' MAI'-'-'- REALTY
VT Slale

10', lxrtVN
movfs von in todayt'B Hi'ii n in suitn ftSCHin PH

A Conn clean 3 B R he DMe
ft. Inutile utility, near li'hM,
bu A marWei HOOn do, A

ivt hi,v r onlv $.v ("alt
Pfp l.sri C W Reeva Real
ter Mr Mmioo St. V. I 4590

3055 Portland ftoad

REAVERDAM
12'1 Acres of Beaverdam tiled

and sub irrigated, located In
Sherwood area. Large onion
shed with equipment. Come
see It and make us an offer.
Call Mr. Summers, Eves.

LOVELY FAMILY HOME
4 BR., fill hasement, oil forced

air furnare lots of closets
and built ins. Extra lot.

Good terms. Call Marv
Tarkison,

't'ODAY'h MT.C1AL
BR. home priced al only

2450 Wooddale Ave.

'Northgate Addition, North on WE, 3 blks. past Woodroffe'sL

Open Friday & Saturday. Oct. 19 & 20 between 1:00 & 8 00 p.m.

Quality J bedroom home lovely interior with natural rood fin-
ish, mahogany paneled wall around bnek fireplace in living
rtvont, separate dining room .V nook Plenty of birch cabinets
in kitchen A bih Inside utihtv wud lor waer oVver.
Attached ("ouhie garage with nveesri sinrair Convenient to
itoir. school A bus Completely Priced at $t.t,W
for a 'uirk sale

Owner being trns to Eastern

ED U KIN REAL
Realtor. 4M N. Hib.

"I RANSKERH ED

New fenced yard, wail- -

tin.!) carpr-t- finr loc $1,185
U it '
mK 4540 McKav Drive, Ptive
out So t tbertv Rd nil te
Sunnyitooe Aces, t hik oft
Liberty ltd., turn right. j

' '
NICE new 3 bdrm houe, Fast, j

term or trade. Ph
RENT OR SEI'iVjiiitv 3 bdrm

mod. ib. li 4 MoofUiiht Av. I

LFAVF THE BUSY office, and
motor out to our rtome in
the country DUCK POND
in front TALL TREES in
back A lme:v ranchst!e

w;th car- -
ret inc. room tn hmt ,
;o to ply Tn

scMing. !:.'5Ao Call
Eve Cordova Stfrh

enson

Ted Morrison, Realtor
ZH N, HIGH PHONE

smau coniraci or me moaei nr.

ZEEB'S REAL ESTAfE

SjtS fitrfrtv.indi Ad.
Ph.

II. Sell my equity 171V1 r

ti 51 t"C'""'

t


